
1 久  家      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

出雲北陵高等学校 2 35.24 19.04 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 0

2 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.62 1.72-5 -5 -4 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 2 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.35 1.95-2 -1 0 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.41 3.711 1 1 2

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.20 2.70-2 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 1 -1

19.14 19.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.944.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.064.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

16.20

2 門  脇  果  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

県立出雲高等学校 1 28.78 14.08 14.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.11 1.99-1 -1 1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.10 1.801 -2 2 -3

4 2F+1T* * 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.762 1 2 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 2 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 1 0 -1

15.08 14.08

Skating Skills 0.80 3.814.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.564.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

14.70
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3 石  原  幸  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

県立平田高等学校 4 28.09 13.64 14.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.77 2.07-4 -4 -4 -5

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.08 1.681 0 2 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.531 1 -1 -2

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-2 -3 -4 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 0 -1

14.55 13.64

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.563.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.564.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.694.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

14.45

4 三  島  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

県立出雲農林高等学校 3 25.75 12.05 14.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq q 2.10 -1.00 1.10-5 -5 -5 -4

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 0 0 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-5 -5 -5 -4

4 SSp4 2.50 0.31 2.812 1 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 -2 1

6 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.15 2.850 0 0 -2

13.60 12.05

Skating Skills 0.80 3.884.00 3.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.633.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.694.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.693.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

14.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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